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Prices and packing are subject to change without prior notice.
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Switches 開關掣
Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣
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Switches 開關掣

  

 

  

Unica

16AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 單位雙控開關掣

16AX 2 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 兩位雙控開關掣

16AX 3 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 三位雙控開關掣

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Natural Slate
石紋灰

Ice Aluminium
冰鋁銀

$1,084.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU68_402_7A1

$1,124.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU68_402_7A1

$1,213.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU68_402_7A1

$805.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU68_402_7Z1

$845.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU68_402_7Z1

$934.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU68_402_7Z1

Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣
20A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Indicator
20A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈

45A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Indicator
45A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈

45A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Indicator
(2 Gang Size for Vertical Installation)
45A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈
(兩位尺寸供垂直安裝)

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

$1,227.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU68_402_7A1

$1,747.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU68_402_7A1

$2,132.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU68_604_7A1

$948.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU68_402_7Z1

$1,468.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU68_402_7Z1

$1,911.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU68_604_7Z1

MGU5_243_NS

MGU5_242_NS

MGU5_222_NS

Ice Aluminium (IA)
冰鋁銀

Natural Slate (NS)
石紋灰

MGU5_252_NS

MGU5_257_NS

Unica Class

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

Please select both insert and color frame when placing order. Specific items may additionally order supporting frame or 1G blank plate.
訂購時須同時選取主件及色框， 個別產號另須額外選取安裝架或空白掣面。



Tobacco (TB)
煙草木

Black Mirror (BM) 
鏡面黑

Bright Chrome (BC) 
炫鉻灰

Matt Chrome (MC)  
磨砂鉻灰

Matt Nickel (MN)
磨砂鎳銀

Rhodium Black (RB)
炫亮黑

White (WE)
素雅白

Tobacco
煙草木

Black Mirror 
鏡面黑

White
素雅白

Matt Chrome  
磨砂鉻灰

Matt Nickel
磨砂鎳銀

Rhodium Black
炫亮黑

Bright Chrome 
炫鉻灰

Unica Top

$281.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU66_402_93

$801.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU66_402_93

$1,152.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU66_604_93

$273.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU66_402_92

$793.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU66_402_92

$1,144.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU66_604_92

$574.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU66_402_38

$1,094.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU66_402_38

$1,455.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU66_604_38

$574.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU66_402_39

$1,094.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU66_402_39

$1,455.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU66_604_39

$794.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU68_402_7M4

$1,314.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU68_402_7M4

$1,680.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU68_604_7M4

$480.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU68_402_7C1

$1,000.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU68_402_7C1

$1,353.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU68_604_7C1

$574.00
MGU5_222_12S
MGU66_402_210

$1,094.00
MGU5_252_12
MGU66_402_210

$1,455.00
MGU5_257_12
MGU66_604_210

$130.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU66_402_92

$170.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU66_402_92

$259.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU66_402_92

$138.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU66_402_93

$178.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU66_402_93

$267.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU66_402_93

$431.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU66_402_39

$471.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU66_402_39

$560.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU66_402_39

$651.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU68_402_7M4

$691.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU68_402_7M4

$780.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU68_402_7M4

$337.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU68_402_7C1

$377.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU68_402_7C1

$466.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU68_402_7C1

$431.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU66_402_210

$471.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU66_402_210

$560.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU66_402_210

$431.00
MGU5_241_12
MGU66_402_38

$471.00
MGU5_242_12
MGU66_402_38

$560.00
MGU5_243_12
MGU66_402_38
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Sockets 插座

  

13A 1 Gang Socket
13A 單位連保護門插座

13A 1 Gang Switched Socket
13A 單位連保護門有掣插座

15A 1 Gang 3 Round Pin Switched Socket
15A 單位3腳圓頭有掣插座

13A Twin Gang Socket
13A 兩位連保護門插座

13A Twin Gang Switched Socket
13A 兩位連保護門有掣插座

2 Gang USB 2.0 Charger Socket
兩位USB 2.0充電插座

13A 1 Gang Switched Socket with 2 Gang USB 
Charger Socket
13A 單位有掣插座連兩位USB充電插座

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Natural Slate
石紋灰

Ice Aluminium
冰鋁銀

$860.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU68_602_7A1

$870.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU68_602_7A1

$1,116.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU68_602_7A1

$1,178.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU68_604_7A1

$1,267.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU68_604_7A1

$1,467.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,426.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU68_602_7A1

$647.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU68_602_7Z1

$657.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU68_602_7Z1

$903.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU68_602_7Z1

$957.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU68_604_7Z1

$1,046.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU68_604_7Z1

$1,241.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,213.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU68_602_7Z1

Fused Connection Units & Plate 保險菲士蘇及掣面

  

13A 1 Gang Fused Connection Unit
13A 單位保險菲士蘇

13A 1 Gang Switched Fused Connection Unit
13A 單位保險菲士蘇連開關掣

Blank Plate
空白掣面

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

$899.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU68_602_7A1

$1,011.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU68_602_7A1

$864.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$686.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU68_602_7Z1

$798.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU68_602_7Z1

$638.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

Unica Class

Please select both insert and color frame when placing order. Specific items may additionally order supporting frame or 1G blank plate.
訂購時須同時選取主件及色框， 個別產號另須額外選取安裝架或空白掣面。

MGU5_065_NS

MGU5_066_NS

MGU5_016_NS

MGU5_015_NS

Unica
Sockets 插座
Fused Connection Units & Plate 保險菲士蘇及掣面

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

3



4

$530.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU68_602_7M4

$540.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU68_602_7M4

$786.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU68_602_7M4

$726.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU68_604_7M4

$815.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU68_604_7M4

$1,118.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,096.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU68_602_7M4

$289.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU68_602_7C1

$299.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU68_602_7C1

$545.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU68_602_7C1

$399.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU68_604_7C1

$488.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU68_604_7C1

$864.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$855.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU68_602_7C1

$361.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU66_602_210

$371.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU66_602_210

$617.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU66_602_210

$501.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU66_604_210

$590.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU66_604_210

$940.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$927.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU66_602_210

$361.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU66_602_38

$371.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU66_602_38

$617.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU66_602_38

$501.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU66_604_38

$590.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU66_604_38

$940.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$927.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU66_602_38

$361.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU66_602_39

$371.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU66_602_39

$617.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU66_602_39

$501.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU66_604_39

$590.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU66_604_39

$940.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$927.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU66_602_39

$138.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU66_602_93

$148.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU66_602_93

$394.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU66_602_93

$198.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU66_604_93

$287.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU66_604_93

$704.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$704.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU66_602_93

$133.00
MGU5_015_12
MGU66_602_92

$143.00
MGU5_016_12
MGU66_602_92

$389.00
MGU5_018_12
MGU66_602_92

$190.00
MGU5_065_12
MGU66_604_92

$279.00
MGU5_066_12
MGU66_604_92

$699.00
MGU3_418_12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$699.00
MGU5_019_12
MGU66_602_92

$569.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU68_602_7M4

$681.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU68_602_7M4

$515.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$328.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU68_602_7C1

$440.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU68_602_7C1

$261.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$400.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU66_602_210

$512.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU66_602_210

$337.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$400.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU66_602_38

$512.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU66_602_38

$337.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$400.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU66_602_39

$512.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU66_602_39

$337.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$177.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU66_602_93

$289.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU66_602_93

$101.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$172.00
MGU5_633_12
MGU66_602_92

$284.00
MGU5_634_12
MGU66_602_92

$96.00
MGU9_866_12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

Tobacco
煙草木

Black Mirror 
鏡面黑

White
素雅白

Matt Chrome  
磨砂鉻灰

Matt Nickel
磨砂鎳銀

Rhodium Black
炫亮黑

Bright Chrome 
炫鉻灰

Unica Top



2 Gang TV/FM Individual Socket
兩位電視/收音機獨立天線插座

1 Gang RJ11 Telephone Socket
單位RJ11電話插座

1 Gang RJ45 Data Socket Cat. 5e
單位RJ45 5e類數據插座

1 Gang RJ45 Data Socket Cat. 6
單位RJ45 6類數據插座

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

Natural Slate
石紋灰

Ice Aluminium
冰鋁銀

$1,111.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$929.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$962.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$973.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$885.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$703.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$736.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$747.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

Unica Class

Telecommunication
Accessories
通訊電器配件

Hotel SKUs 酒店系列
Shaver Unit 115V/240V
鬚刨插座 115V/240V

HDMI Socket
HDMI 插頭

Bell Press Switch with Indicator Panel
門鐘按手掣連指示板

Roller Blind Switch
捲簾開關掣

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架
Blank Plate 空白掣面

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框

Unit Price HK$
Insert 主件
Frame 色框
Supporting 安裝架

$1,819.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU68_604_7A1

$1,250.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$1,114.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU68_402_7A1

$1,074.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU68_002_7A1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,598.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU68_604_7Z1

$1,024.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$835.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU68_402_7Z1

$848.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU68_002_7Z1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

Please select both insert and color frame when placing order. Specific items may additionally order supporting frame or 1G blank plate.
訂購時須同時選取主件及色框， 個別產號另須額外選取安裝架或空白掣面。

MGU5_777_NS

Ice Aluminium (IA)
冰鋁銀

Natural Slate (NS)
石紋灰

Telecommunication Accessories 通訊電器配件
Hotel SKUs 酒店系列Unica
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Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。



$1,367.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU68_604_7M4

$901.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$681.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU68_402_7M4

$725.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,040.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU68_604_7C1

$647.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$367.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU68_402_7C1

$471.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,142.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU66_604_210

$723.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$461.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU66_402_210

$547.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,142.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU66_604_38

$723.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$461.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU66_402_38

$547.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$1,142.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU66_604_39

$723.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$461.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU66_402_39

$547.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$839.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU66_604_93

$487.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$168.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU66_402_93

$311.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$831.00
MGU5_054_12
MGU66_604_92

$482.00
MGU3.430.12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS
MGU9_865_12

$160.00
MGU5_777_12
MGU66_402_92

$306.00
MGU3.208.12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$762.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$580.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$613.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$624.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU68_002_7M4BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$508.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$326.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$359.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$370.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU68_002_7C1BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$584.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$402.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$435.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$446.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU66_002_210BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$584.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$402.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$435.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$446.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU66_002_38BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$584.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$402.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$435.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$446.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU66_002_39BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$348.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$166.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$199.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$210.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU66_002_93BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$343.00
MGU3_451_12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$161.00
MGU3_492_12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$194.00
MGU3_411_12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

$205.00
MGU3.415.12
MGU66_002_92BS
MGU7_002_PBS

Tobacco
煙草木

Black Mirror 
鏡面黑

White
素雅白

Matt Chrome  
磨砂鉻灰

Matt Nickel
磨砂鎳銀

Rhodium Black
炫亮黑

Bright Chrome 
炫鉻灰

Unica Top

Tobacco (TB)
煙草木

Black Mirror (BM) 
鏡面黑

Bright Chrome (BC) 
炫鉻灰

Matt Chrome (MC)  
磨砂鉻灰

Matt Nickel (MN)
磨砂鎳銀

Rhodium Black (RB)
炫亮黑

White (WE)
素雅白

6
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Switches 開關掣
16AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 單位雙控開關掣
16AX 2 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 兩位雙控開關掣
16AX 3 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 三位雙控開關掣
Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣
20A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Indicator
20A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈
45A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Indicator
45A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈
45A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Indicator 
(2 Gang Size for Vertical Installation)
45A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈 (兩位尺寸供垂直安裝)
Sockets 插座
13A 1 Gang Socket
13A 單位連保護門插座
13A 1 Gang Switched Socket
13A 單位連保護門有掣插座
15A 1 Gang 3 Round Pin Switched Socket
15A 單位3腳圓頭有掣插座
13A Twin Gang Socket
13A 兩位連保護門插座
13A Twin Gang Switched Socket
13A 兩位連保護門有掣插座
2 Gang USB 2.0 Charger Socket 
兩位 USB 2.0 充電插座
13A 1 Gang Switched Socket with 2 Gang USB Charger Socket
13A 單位有掣插座連兩位USB充電插座 
Fused Connection Units & Plate 保險菲士蘇及掣面
13A 1 Gang Fused Connection Unit
13A 單位保險菲士蘇
13A 1 Gang Switched Fused Connection Unit
13A 單位保險菲士蘇連開關掣
Blank Plate
空白掣面
Telecommunication Accessories 通訊電器配件
2 Gang TV/FM Individual Socket
兩位電視/收音機獨立天線插座
1 Gang RJ11 Telephone Socket
單位RJ11電話插座
1 Gang RJ45 Data Socket Cat. 5e
單位RJ45 5e類數據插座
1 Gang RJ45 Data Socket Cat. 6
單位RJ45 6類數據插座
Hotel SKUs 酒店系列
Shaver Unit 115V/240V
鬚刨插座 115V/240V
HDMI Socket
HDMI 插頭
Bell Press Switch with Indicator Panel
門鐘按手掣連指示板
Roller Blind Switch
捲簾開關掣

MGU5_241_** 

MGU5_242_** 

MGU5_243_** 

MGU5_222_** 

MGU5_252_** 

MGU5_257_** 
 

MGU5_015_** 

MGU5_016_** 

MGU5_018_** 

MGU5_065_** 

MGU5_066_** 

MGU3_418_** 

MGU5_019_** 

MGU5_633_** 

MGU5_634_** 

MGU9_866_** 

MGU3_451_** 

MGU3_492_**

MGU3_411_** 

MGU3.415.**

MGU5_054_** 

MGU3.430.** 

MGU5_777_** 

MGU3.208.** 

Insert
主件

Supporting
安裝架

1G Blank Plate
單位空白掣面

Model
型號

Frame
色框

**Frame Color 色框顏色

Description
說明
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16AX 1 Gang 2 Way  MGU5_241_IA $1,084.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
Switch Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
16AX 單位雙控開關掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7A1 $1,020.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_241_NS $805.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7Z1 $741.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_241_TB $651.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7M4 $587.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_241_BM $337.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7C1 $273.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_241_BC $431.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_210 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_241_MC $431.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_38 $367.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_241_MN $431.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_39 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_241_RB $138.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_93 $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_241_WE $130.00 MGU5_241_12 $64.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_92 $66.00 Color Frame
16AX 2 Gang 2 Way    MGU5_242_IA $1,124.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
Switch Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
16AX 兩位雙控開關掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_402_7A1 $1,020.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_242_NS $845.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7Z1 $741.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_242_TB $691.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7M4 $587.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_242_BM $377.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7C1 $273.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_242_BC $471.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_210 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_242_MC $471.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_38 $367.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_242_MN $471.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_39 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_242_RB $178.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_93 $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_242_WE $170.00 MGU5_242_12 $104.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_92 $66.00 Color Frame
16AX 3 Gang 2 Way  MGU5_243_IA $1,213.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
Switch Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
16AX 三位雙控開關掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7A1 $1,020.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_243_NS $934.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7Z1 $741.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_243_TB $780.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7M4 $587.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_243_BM $466.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7C1 $273.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_243_BC $560.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_210 $367.00 Color Frame

16AX 3 Gang 2 Way MGU5_243_MC $560.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
Switch Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
16AX 三位雙控開關掣 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_38 $367.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_243_MN $560.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_39 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_243_RB $267.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_93 $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_243_WE $259.00 MGU5_243_12 $193.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_92 $66.00 Color Frame
20A 1 Gang Double Pole  MGU5_222_IA $1,227.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
Switch with Indicator Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
20A 單位雙極開關掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
連指示燈   MGU68_402_7A1 $1,020.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_222_NS $948.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7Z1 $741.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_222_TB $794.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7M4 $587.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_222_BM $480.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7C1 $273.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_222_BC $574.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_210 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_222_MC $574.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_38 $367.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_222_MN $574.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_39 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_222_RB $281.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_93 $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_222_WE $273.00 MGU5_222_12S $207.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_92 $66.00 Color Frame
45A 1 Gang Double Pole    MGU5_252_IA $1,747.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
Switch with Indicator Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
45A 單位雙極開關掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
連指示燈   MGU68_402_7A1 $1,020.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_252_NS $1,468.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7Z1 $741.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_252_TB $1,314.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7M4 $587.00 Color Frame
 MGU9_866_IA $1,000.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7C1 $273.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_252_BC $1,094.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_210 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_252_MC $1,094.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_38 $367.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_252_MN $1,094.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_39 $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_252_RB $801.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_93 $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_252_WE $793.00 MGU5_252_12 $727.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_92 $66.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_257_IA $2,132.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7A1 $1,071.00 Color Frame

45A 1 Gang Double Pole 
Switch with Indicator (2 Gang 
Size for Vertical Installation)
45A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈
(兩位尺寸供垂直安裝)
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45A 1 Gang Double Pole  MGU5_257_NS $1,911.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
Switch with Indicator (2 Gang Natural Slate  - - Supporting
Size for Vertical Installation) 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
45A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈   MGU68_604_7Z1 $850.00 Color Frame
 (兩位尺寸供垂直安裝)  MGU5_257_TB $1,680.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7M4 $619.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_257_BM $1,353.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7C1 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_257_BC $1,455.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_210 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_257_MC $1,455.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_38 $394.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_257_MN $1,455.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_39 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_257_RB $1,152.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_93 $91.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_257_WE $1,144.00 MGU5_257_12 $1,061.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_92 $83.00 Color Frame
13A 1 Gang Socket  MGU5_015_IA $860.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
13A 單位連保護門插座 Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7A1 $791.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_015_NS $647.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7Z1 $578.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_015_TB $530.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7M4 $461.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_015_BM $289.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7C1 $220.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_015_BC $361.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_210 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_015_MC $361.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_38 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_015_MN $361.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_39 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_015_RB $138.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_93 $69.00 Color Frame
 MGU9_866_IA $133.00 MGU5_015_12 $69.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_92 $64.00 Color Frame
13A 1 Gang Switched  MGU5_016_IA $870.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
Socket Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
13A 單位連保護門有掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
插座   MGU68_602_7A1 $791.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_016_NS $657.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7Z1 $578.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_016_TB $540.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7M4 $461.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_016_BM $299.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7C1 $220.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_016_BC $371.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_210 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_016_MC $371.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_38 $292.00 Color Frame

13A 1 Gang Switched MGU5_016_MN $371.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
Socket Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
13A 單位連保護門有掣 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
插座   MGU66_602_39 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_016_RB $148.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_93 $69.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_016_WE $143.00 MGU5_016_12 $79.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_92 $64.00 Color Frame
15A 1 Gang 3 Round Pin  MGU5_018_IA $1,116.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
Switched Socket Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
15A 單位3腳圓頭有掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
插座   MGU68_602_7A1 $791.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_018_NS $903.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7Z1 $578.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_018_TB $786.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7M4 $461.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_018_BM $545.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7C1 $220.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_018_BC $617.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_210 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_018_MC $617.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_38 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_018_MN $617.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_39 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_018_RB $394.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_93 $69.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_018_WE $389.00 MGU5_018_12 $325.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_92 $64.00 Color Frame
13A Twin Gang Socket  MGU5_065_IA $1,178.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
13A 兩位連保護門插座 Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7A1 $1,071.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_065_NS $957.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7Z1 $850.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_065_TB $726.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7M4 $619.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_065_BM $399.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7C1 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_065_BC $501.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_210 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_065_MC $501.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_38 $394.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_065_MN $501.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_39 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_065_RB $198.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_93 $91.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_065_WE $190.00 MGU5_065_12 $107.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_92 $83.00 Color Frame
13A Twin Gang Switched  MGU5_066_IA $1,267.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
Socket Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
13A 兩位連保護門有掣 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
插座   MGU68_604_7A1 $1,071.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_066_NS $1,046.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7Z1 $850.00 Color Frame
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13A Twin Gang Switched MGU5_066_TB $815.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
Socket Tobacco  - - Supporting
13A 兩位連保護門有掣 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
插座   MGU68_604_7M4 $619.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_066_BM $488.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7C1 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU9_866_IA $590.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_210 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_066_MC $590.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_38 $394.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_066_MN $590.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_39 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_066_RB $287.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_93 $91.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_066_WE $279.00 MGU5_066_12 $196.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_92 $83.00 Color 15A 1 2 2 
2 Gang USB 2.0 Charger  MGU3_418_IA $1,467.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
Socket Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
兩位USB 2.0充電插座 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7A1BS $837.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_418_NS $1,241.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_418_TB $1,118.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_418_BM $864.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_418_BC $940.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_418_MC $940.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_418_MN $940.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_418_RB $704.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_418_WE $699.00 MGU3_418_12 $619.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS $69.00 Color Frame
13A 1 Gang Switched   MGU5_019_IA $1,426.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
Socket with 2 Gang USB Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
Charger Socket 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
13A單位有掣插座連兩位   MGU68_602_7A1 $791.00 Color Frame
USB充電插座 MGU5_019_NS $1,213.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7Z1 $578.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_019_TB $1,096.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7M4 $461.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_019_BM $855.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7C1 $220.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_019_BC $927.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_210 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_019_MC $927.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_38 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_019_MN $927.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_39 $292.00 Color Frame

13A 1 Gang Switched  MGU5_019_RB $704.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
Socket with 2 Gang USB Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
Charger Socket 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
13A單位有掣插座連兩位   MGU66_602_93 $69.00 Color Frame
USB充電插座 MGU5_019_WE $699.00 MGU5_019_12 $635.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_92 $64.00 Color Frame
13A 1 Gang Fused  MGU5_633_IA $899.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
Connection Unit Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
13A單位保險菲士蘇 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_602_7A1 $791.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_633_NS $686.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7Z1 $578.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_633_TB $569.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Tobacco  -  - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7M4 $461.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_633_BM $328.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  -  - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7C1 $220.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_633_BC $400.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  -  - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_210 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_633_MC $400.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  -  - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_38 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_633_MN $400.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  -  - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_39 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_633_RB $177.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  -  - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_93 $69.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_633_WE $172.00 MGU5_633_12 $108.00 Insert
 White  -  - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_92 $64.00 Color Frame
13A 1 Gang Switched  MGU5_634_IA $1,011.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
Fused Connection Unit Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
13A單位保險菲士蘇連 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
開關掣   MGU68_602_7A1 $791.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_634_NS $798.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7Z1 $578.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_634_TB $681.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7M4 $461.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_634_BM $440.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_602_7C1 $220.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_634_BC $512.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_210 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_634_MC $512.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_38 $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_634_MN $512.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_39 $292.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_634_RB $289.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_93 $69.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_634_WE $284.00 MGU5_634_12 $220.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_602_92 $64.00 Color Frame
Blank Plate   MGU9_866_NS $638.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
空白掣面 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS $611.00 Color Frame
 MGU9_866_TB $515.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS $488.00 Color Frame
   MGU9_866_BM $261.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS $234.00 Color Frame
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Blank Plate   MGU9_866_BC $337.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
空白掣面 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU66_002_210BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU9_866_MC $337.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU9_866_MN $337.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU9_866_RB $101.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU9_866_WE $96.00 MGU9_866_12 $16.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS $69.00 Color Frame
2 Gang TV/FM Individual  MGU3_451_IA $1,111.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
Socket Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
兩位電視/收音機獨立 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
天線插座   MGU68_002_7A1BS $837.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_451_NS $885.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_451_TB $762.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_451_BM $508.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_451_BC $584.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_451_MC $584.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_451_MN $584.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_451_RB $348.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_451_WE $343.00 MGU3_451_12 $263.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS $69.00 Color Frame 
1 Gang RJ11 Telephone  MGU3_492_IA $929.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
Socket Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
單位RJ11電話插座 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7A1BS $837.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_492_NS $703.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_492_TB $580.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_492_BM $326.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_492_BC $402.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_492_MC $402.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_492_MN $402.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_492_RB $166.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_492_WE $161.00 MGU3_492_12 $81.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS $69.00 Color Frame

1 Gang RJ45 Data Socket  MGU3_411_IA $962.00 MGU3_411_12 $114.00 Insert
Cat. 5e Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
單位RJ45 5e類數據插座 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7A1BS $837.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_411_NS $736.00 MGU3_411_12 $114.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_411_TB $613.00 MGU3_411_12 $114.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_411_BM $359.00 MGU3_411_12 $114.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_411_BC $435.00 MGU3_411_12 $114.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_411_MC $435.00 MGU3_411_12  $114.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS  $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_411_MN $435.00 MGU3_411_12  $114.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS  $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_411_RB $199.00 MGU3_411_12  $114.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS  $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_411_WE $194.00 MGU3_411_12  $114.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS  $69.00 Color Frame
1 Gang RJ45 Data Socket  MGU3_415_IA $973.00 MGU3.415.12 $125.00 Insert
Cat. 6 Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
單位RJ45 6類數據插座 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7A1BS $837.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_415_NS $747.00 MGU3.415.12 $125.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU9_866_IA $624.00 MGU3.415.12 $125.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_415_BM $370.00 MGU3.415.12 $125.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS  $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_415_BC $446.00 MGU3.415.12 $125.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_415_MC $446.00 MGU3.415.12  $125.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS  $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_415_MN $446.00 MGU3.415.12  $125.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS  $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_415_RB $210.00 MGU3.415.12  $125.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS  $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_415_WE $205.00 MGU3.415.12  $125.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS  $69.00 Color Frame
Shaver Unit 115V/240V  MGU5_054_IA $1,819.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
鬚刨插座115V/240V Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_604_7A1 $1,071.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_054_NS $1,598.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7Z1 $850.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_054_TB $1,367.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7M4 $619.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_054_BM $1,040.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_604_7C1  $292.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_054_BC $1,142.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_210 $394.00 Color Frame
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Shaver Unit 115V/240V  MGU5_054_MC $1,142.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
鬚刨插座115V/240V Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_38 $394.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_054_MN $1,142.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_39 $394.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_054_RB $839.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_93 $91.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_054_WE $831.00 MGU5_054_12 $748.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_604_92  $83.00 Color Frame
HDMI Socket  MGU3_430_IA $1,250.00 MGU3.430.12 $386.00 Insert
HDMI插頭 Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 冰鋁銀  MGU9_865_12 $16.00 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7A1BS $837.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_430_NS $1,024.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS  $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_430_TB $901.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS  $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_430_BM $647.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS  $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_430_BC $723.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS  $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_430_MC $723.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS  $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_430_MN $723.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS  $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_430_RB $487.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS  $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_430_WE $482.00 MGU3.430.12  $386.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  MGU9_865_12  $16.00 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS  $69.00 Color Frame 
Bell Press Switch with MGU5_777_IA $1,114.00 MGU5_777_12 $94.00 Insert
Indicator Panel Ice Aluminium  - - Supporting
門鐘按手掣連指示板 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_402_7A1 $1,020.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_777_NS $835.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Natural Slate  - - Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7Z1  $741.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_777_TB $681.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Tobacco  - - Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7M4  $587.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_777_BM $367.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  - - Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_402_7C1  $273.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_777_BC $461.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  - - Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_210  $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_777_MC $461.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  - - Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_38  $367.00 Color Frame
   MGU5_777_MN $461.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  - - Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_39  $367.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_777_RB $168.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  - - Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_93  $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU5_777_WE $160.00 MGU5_777_12  $94.00 Insert
 White  - - Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_402_92  $66.00 Color Frame 
Roller Blind Switch  MGU3_208_IA $1,074.00 MGU3.208.12 $226.00 Insert
捲簾開關掣 Ice Aluminium  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 冰鋁銀  - - 1G Blank Plate 
   MGU68_002_7A1BS  $837.00 Color Frame

Roller Blind Switch MGU3_208_NS $848.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
捲簾開關掣 Natural Slate  MGU7_002_PBS $11.00 Supporting
 石紋灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7Z1BS  $611.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_208_TB $725.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 Tobacco  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 煙草木  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7M4BS  $488.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_208_BM $471.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 Black Mirror  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 鏡面黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU68_002_7C1BS  $234.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_208_BC $547.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 Bright Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_210BS  $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_208_MC $547.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 Matt Chrome  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鉻灰  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_38BS  $310.00 Color Frame
   MGU3_208_MN $547.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 Matt Nickel  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 磨砂鎳銀  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_39BS  $310.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_208_RB $311.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 Rhodium Black  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 炫亮黑  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_93BS  $74.00 Color Frame
 MGU3_208_WE $306.00 MGU3.208.12  $226.00 Insert
 White  MGU7_002_PBS  $11.00 Supporting
 素雅白  - - 1G Blank Plate
   MGU66_002_92BS  $69.00 Color Frame 



Notes



Notes



Notes





Chat with us
線上即時對話

To know more about our 
products and solutions.
了解更多我們的產品和
解決方案

Customer Care Centre Email 客戶服務中心電郵（Hong Kong & Macau 香港及澳門）：customercare.hk@se.com

Tel 電話：+852 2565 0621   Fax 傳真：+852 2811 1029
Customer Care Centre Hotline 客戶服務中心電話：+852 2579 9699

11th Floor, Kerry Centre, 683 King’s Road, 
Quarry Bay, Hong Kong

Macau Branch Office 澳門分支辦事處： 

Alameda Dr Carlos D'Assumpcao 180,
Tong Nam Ah Central Comercio 13G, H & I, Macau
澳門新口岸宋玉生廣場180號東南亞商業中心13樓G, H及I室
Tel 電話：+853 2871 7488   Fax 傳真：+853 2871 7499
Customer Care Centre Hotline 客戶服務中心電話：+853 2875 1738

Hong Kong Office 香港辦事處： 
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